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Watermark Faculty Success (formerly Digital Measures) 

College Administrators 

 

College Last Name First Name(s)  Email 

     
Arts & Sciences Wierzbicki Andrzej  awierzbicki@southalabama.edu 

 Loomis Eric  ejlloomis@southalabama.edu 
     

AHP Gordon-Hickey Susan  gordonhickey@southalabama.edu 

     

     
Education Kovaleski   John  jkovales@southalabama.edu 

 Stefurak    Tres  jstefurak@southalabama.edu 

 Binion Matt  mbinion@southalabama.edu 
     

Engineering Usher John  usher@southalabama.edu 

 Girardeau Ronda  rgirardeau@southalabama.edu 
     

Library Flanders Lorene Marx lflanders@southalabama.edu 
 Tayler Sharon Marx stayler@southalabama.edu 

 Clanton Clista BBL cclanton@southalabama.edu 
     

MCOB Williams Alvin  awilliams@southalabama.edu 
 Woodford Kelly  kwoodford@southalabama.edu 
     

Nursing Hall Heather  heatherhall@southalabama.edu 
 Byrd Daphney  celkins@southalabama.edu 

     
SoC Pardue Harold  hpardue@southalabama.edu 

 Chapman Debra  dchapman@southalabama.edu 
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